
Page 1

139 FinishersShore - Juniors - All Team Results - (03/08/2024)                      
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 138 GPS/CAS Finishers

PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 S SCOTS 47
2 C CRANBROOK 57
3 W WAVERLEY 59
4 T TRINITY 69
5 K KINGS 84
6 E SHORE 97
7 G GRAMMAR 120
8 N NEWINGTON 123
9 H HIGH 152

10 X KNOX 251
11 J ST JOSEPH'S 295
12 B BARKER 361
13 SA ST ALOS 456
14 IR ST IGNATIUS 492

Shore - Juniors - GPS Team Results - (03/08/2024)                          
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 88 GPS Finishers

PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 S SCOTS 23
2 K KINGS 45
3 E SHORE 51
4 N NEWINGTON 66
5 G GRAMMAR 67
6 H HIGH 87
7 J ST JOSEPH'S 177
8 IR ST IGNATIUS 308
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Shore - Juniors - Individual Placings - (03/08/2024) 139 Finishers

TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
1 1280 ROWBOTHAM Evan W. 1
2 179 Tippett Ayden S. 1
3 181 Haydon Ellis S. 2
4 1068 Jones Nathan T. 2
5 568 Ward Toby E. 3
6 1290 HOWARD Koji W. 3
7 1363 Brivulis John X. 4
8 470 Parsons Xavier K. 4
9 1072 Sentas Sebastian T. 5

10 190 Hufton William S. 5
11 1556 Altundag Thomas C. 6
12 630 Taj Ramtel N. 6
13 1550 Roberts Charlie C. 7
14 1532 McKay Remy C. 8
15 770 Ng  Nathaniel H. 7
16 292 Rajeev Maran G. 8
17 481 Pyne Angus K. 9
18 1420 Temple Isaac B. 9
19 1533 Tesvic Simon C. 10
20 590 Grieve Henry E. 10
21 466 Cocks Samuel (Sam) K. 11
22 298 Westmoreland Josh G. 12
23 1285 Duffin Daniel W. 11
24 1845 Carson Brooke SPS.
25 886 Madden Joseph J. 13
26 1083 Liu Eddy T. 12
27 631 Tyler Evans N. 14
28 1540 Wacher William C. 13
29 1281 THOMASYU Jarrah W. 14
30 1078 E James T. 15
31 1362 Berg Thomas X. 16
32 182 Landy Ethan S. 15
33 632 Thomas Bilsdon N. 16
34 885 Fernandez Connor J. 17
35 569 Watson Archie E. 18
36 186 Wiles Charles S. 19
37 577 Harvey George E. 20
38 474 Velpula Jaiden K. 21
39 290 Wechsler Lewis G. 22
40 771 Pan Chris H. 23
41 1121 Masson Liam SA. 17
42 772 Bolofer Anton H. 24
43 291 Wechsler John G. 25
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TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
44 592 Thomas Harrison Aiden E. 26
45 1095 Delacour Julian T. 18
46 196 Wang Ronald S. 27
47 282 Eldridge William G. 28
48 1543 Rouse Spencer C. 19
49 1558 Fowler Hugo C. 20
50 184 Pell Harrison S. 29
51 637 Dougie Carveth N. 30
52 493 Zhang Ethan K. 31
53 644 Lachlan Ong N. 32
54 1551 McGee Carter C. 21
55 787 Morgan  Charlie H. 33
56 467 Chen Louie K. 34
57 1293 BINDNER Hugo W. 22
58 1539 Bonser Samuel C. 23
59 455 Biggs Austin K. 35
60 773 Gupta Sameer H. 36
61 576 Field Leon E. 37
62 1291 LEE Vincent W. 24
63 1468 Pomeroy Joshua B. 25
64 1534 Chan Max C. 26
65 1067 Gao Oliver T. 27
66 634 Runjeet Khara N. 38
67 295 Leung Maxwell G. 39
68 465 Yuan Yuxuan (Eden) K. 40
69 477 You Ryan K. 41
70 645 William Sherringham N. 42
71 779 Liang Shaun H. 43
72 390 Chan Xavier IR. 44
73 1541 Koczkar Sebastian C. 28
74 460 Huang Ethan K. 45
75 287 Tan Ashton G. 46
76 1081 Lai Kurtis T. 29
77 193 O'Sullivan William S. 47
78 580 Smith Elliot E. 48
79 1088 Vanges Sebastian T. 30
80 456 Baird-Gunning Daniel K. 49
81 1091 Yu Anson T. 31
82 189 McKee Charles S. 50
83 647 0 0 N. 51
84 279 Barr Liam G. 52
85 579 Nieland Joshua E. 53
86 781 Ji Lucas H. 54
87 1089 Wallace Julian T. 32
88 774 Chan Toby H. 55
89 1086 Pitton Jacob T. 33
90 1341 Cheong Glendon X. 34
91 461 Liyanage Vinal K. 56
92 788 Jin Oscar H. 57
93 1080 Ge James T. 35
94 1282 WRIGHT Xavier W. 36
95 472 Sharma Aarav K. 58
96 896 Zhao Dean J. 59
97 294 Lusthaus Zac G. 60
98 1553 Meyer Jack C. 37
99 791 Chen Steve H. 61

100 776 Sharmilan Vithun H. 62
101 784 Ge Anthony H. 63
102 633 Samuel McInnes N. 64
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TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
103 578 Huang Patrick E. 65
104 780 Kudav Aadi H. 66
105 296 Gybels Rémy G. 67
106 1092 Zhou Oliver T. 38
107 567 Johnstone William E. 68
108 479 Zhang James K. 69
109 457 Chen Jerome K. 70
110 1096 Jiang Jackie T. 39
111 286 Nila Taike G. 71
112 1294 DYER Max W. 40
113 289 Clark Max G. 72
114 1093 Vattam Om T. 41
115 459 Hippmann Christian K. 73
116 476 Yang Max K. 74
117 1097 Trevena Ryan T. 42
118 473 Tumiwa Kei K. 75
119 462 Redhi Rovin K. 76
120 198 Bao Richard S. 77
121 789 Blinman Jackson H. 78
122 638 Vir Chandna N. 79
123 1342 Lee Isaac X. 43
124 1073 Wilson Hugo T. 44
125 790 Huang Carlson H. 80
126 782 Chen Andrew H. 81
127 1552 Evans Arlo C. 45
128 1076 King Harry T. 46
129 464 Wang Zihao K. 82
130 490 Xia Peter K. 83
131 1077 Chan Linus T. 47
132 636 Toby Stewart N. 84
133 642 Owen Morris N. 85
134 643 Augustus Nicholls N. 86
135 1130 Naoum Vinnie SA. 48
136 1546 Woolven Thomas C. 49
137 792 Zhou Joey H. 87
138 1554 Nayanar Raj C. 50
139 195 Vanzella Benedict S. 88
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.
Shore - Juniors - Placings By Schools - (03/08/2024) 140 Finishers 88 Finishers 50 Finishers

.
1 SCOTS S. 47 Points 23 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

S.1 179 Tippett Ayden S. 2 1
S.2 181 Haydon Ellis S. 3 2
S.3 190 Hufton William S. 10 5
S.4 182 Landy Ethan S. 32 15
S.5 186 Wiles Charles S. 36 19
S.6 196 Wang Ronald S. 46 27
S.7 184 Pell Harrison S. 50 29
S.8 193 O'Sullivan William S. 77 47
S.9 189 McKee Charles S. 82 50

S.10 198 Bao Richard S. 120 77
S.11 195 Vanzella Benedict S. 139 88
S.12
S.13
S.14
S.15
S.16
S.17
S.18
S.19
S.20
S.21
S.22
S.23
S.24
S.25
S.26
S.27
S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
S.32
S.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
S.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

.
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2 CRANBROOK C. 57 Points 31 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
C.1 1556 Altundag Thomas C. 11 6
C.2 1550 Roberts Charlie C. 13 7
C.3 1532 McKay Remy C. 14 8
C.4 1533 Tesvic Simon C. 19 10
C.5 1540 Wacher William C. 28 13
C.6 1543 Rouse Spencer C. 48 19
C.7 1558 Fowler Hugo C. 49 20
C.8 1551 McGee Carter C. 54 21
C.9 1539 Bonser Samuel C. 58 23

C.10 1534 Chan Max C. 64 26
C.11 1541 Koczkar Sebastian C. 73 28
C.12 1553 Meyer Jack C. 98 37
C.13 1552 Evans Arlo C. 127 45
C.14 1546 Woolven Thomas C. 136 49
C.15 1554 Nayanar Raj C. 138 50
C.16
C.17
C.18
C.19
C.20
C.21
C.22
C.23
C.24
C.25
C.26
C.27
C.28
C.29
C.30
C.31
C.32
C.33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40

.
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3 WAVERLEY W. 59 Points 29 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
W.1 1280 ROWBOTHAM Evan W. 1 1
W.2 1290 HOWARD Koji W. 6 3
W.3 1285 Duffin Daniel W. 23 11
W.4 1281 THOMASYU Jarrah W. 29 14
W.5 1293 BINDNER Hugo W. 57 22
W.6 1291 LEE Vincent W. 62 24
W.7 1282 WRIGHT Xavier W. 94 36
W.8 1294 DYER Max W. 112 40
W.9

W.10
W.11
W.12
W.13
W.14
W.15
W.16
W.17
W.18
W.19
W.20
W.21
W.22
W.23
W.24
W.25
W.26
W.27
W.28
W.29
W.30
W.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40
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.
4 TRINITY T. 69 Points 34 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

T.1 1068 Jones Nathan T. 4 2
T.2 1072 Sentas Sebastian T. 9 5
T.3 1083 Liu Eddy T. 26 12
T.4 1078 E James T. 30 15
T.5 1095 Delacour Julian T. 45 18
T.6 1067 Gao Oliver T. 65 27
T.7 1081 Lai Kurtis T. 76 29
T.8 1088 Vanges Sebastian T. 79 30
T.9 1091 Yu Anson T. 81 31

T.10 1089 Wallace Julian T. 87 32
T.11 1086 Pitton Jacob T. 89 33
T.12 1080 Ge James T. 93 35
T.13 1092 Zhou Oliver T. 106 38
T.14 1096 Jiang Jackie T. 110 39
T.15 1093 Vattam Om T. 114 41
T.16 1097 Trevena Ryan T. 117 42
T.17 1073 Wilson Hugo T. 124 44
T.18 1076 King Harry T. 128 46
T.19 1077 Chan Linus T. 131 47
T.20
T.21
T.22
T.23
T.24
T.25
T.26
T.27
T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40

.
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5 KINGS K. 84 Points 45 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 470 Parsons Xavier K. 8 4
K.2 481 Pyne Angus K. 17 9
K.3 466 Cocks Samuel (Sam) K. 21 11
K.4 474 Velpula Jaiden K. 38 21
K.5 493 Zhang Ethan K. 52 31
K.6 467 Chen Louie K. 56 34
K.7 455 Biggs Austin K. 59 35
K.8 465 Yuan Yuxuan (Eden) K. 68 40
K.9 477 You Ryan K. 69 41

K.10 460 Huang Ethan K. 74 45
K.11 456 Baird-Gunning Daniel K. 80 49
K.12 461 Liyanage Vinal K. 91 56
K.13 472 Sharma Aarav K. 95 58
K.14
K.15 457 Chen Jerome K. 109 70
K.16 459 Hippmann Christian K. 115 73
K.17 476 Yang Max K. 116 74
K.18 473 Tumiwa Kei K. 118 75
K.19 462 Redhi Rovin K. 119 76
K.20 464 Wang Zihao K. 129 82
K.21 490 Xia Peter K. 130 83
K.22
K.23
K.24
K.25
K.26
K.27
K.28
K.29
K.30
K.31
K.32
K.33
K.34
K.35
K.36
K.37
K.38
K.39
K.40

.



Page 6

6 SHORE E. 97 Points 51 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
E.1 568 Ward Toby E. 5 3
E.2 590 Grieve Henry E. 20 10
E.3 569 Watson Archie E. 35 18
E.4 577 Harvey George E. 37 20
E.5 592 Thomas Harrison Aiden E. 44 26
E.6 576 Field Leon E. 61 37
E.7 580 Smith Elliot E. 78 48
E.8 579 Nieland Joshua E. 85 53
E.9 578 Huang Patrick E. 103 65

E.10 567 Johnstone William E. 107 68
E.11
E.12
E.13
E.14
E.15
E.16
E.17
E.18
E.19
E.20
E.21
E.22
E.23
E.24
E.25
E.26
E.27
E.28
E.29
E.30
E.31
E.32
E.33
E.34
E.35
E.36
E.37
E.38
E.39
E.40

.
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7 GRAMMAR G. 120 Points 67 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 292 Rajeev Maran G. 16 8
G.2 298 Westmoreland Josh G. 22 12
G.3 290 Wechsler Lewis G. 39 22
G.4 291 Wechsler John G. 43 25
G.5 282 Eldridge William G. 47 28
G.6 295 Leung Maxwell G. 67 39
G.7 287 Tan Ashton G. 75 46
G.8 279 Barr Liam G. 84 52
G.9 294 Lusthaus Zac G. 97 60

G.10 296 Gybels Rémy G. 105 67
G.11 286 Nila Taike G. 111 71
G.12 289 Clark Max G. 113 72
G.13
G.14
G.15
G.16
G.17
G.18
G.19
G.20
G.21
G.22
G.23
G.24
G.25
G.26
G.27
G.28
G.29
G.30
G.31
G.32
G.33
G.34
G.35
G.36
G.37
G.38
G.39
G.40
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.
8 NEWINGTON N. 123 Points 66 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

N.1 630 Taj Ramtel N. 12 6
N.2 631 Tyler Evans N. 27 14
N.3 632 Thomas Bilsdon N. 33 16
N.4 637 Dougie Carveth N. 51 30
N.5 644 Lachlan Ong N. 53 32
N.6 634 Runjeet Khara N. 66 38
N.7 645 William Sherringham N. 70 42
N.8 647 0 0 N. 83 51
N.9 633 Samuel McInnes N. 102 64

N.10 638 Vir Chandna N. 122 79
N.11 636 Toby Stewart N. 132 84
N.12 642 Owen Morris N. 133 85
N.13 643 Augustus Nicholls N. 134 86
N.14
N.15
N.16
N.17
N.18
N.19
N.20
N.21
N.22
N.23
N.24
N.25
N.26
N.27
N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40
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.
9 HIGH H. 152 Points 87 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

H.1 770 Ng  Nathaniel H. 15 7
H.2 771 Pan Chris H. 40 23
H.3 772 Bolofer Anton H. 42 24
H.4 787 Morgan  Charlie H. 55 33
H.5 773 Gupta Sameer H. 60 36
H.6 779 Liang Shaun H. 71 43
H.7 781 Ji Lucas H. 86 54
H.8 774 Chan Toby H. 88 55
H.9 788 Jin Oscar H. 92 57

H.10 791 Chen Steve H. 99 61
H.11 776 Sharmilan Vithun H. 100 62
H.12 784 Ge Anthony H. 101 63
H.13 780 Kudav Aadi H. 104 66
H.14 789 Blinman Jackson H. 121 78
H.15 790 Huang Carlson H. 125 80
H.16 782 Chen Andrew H. 126 81
H.17 792 Zhou Joey H. 137 87
H.18
H.19
H.20
H.21
H.22
H.23
H.24
H.25
H.26
H.27
H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40
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.
10 KNOX X. 251 Points 97 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

X.1 1363 Brivulis John X. 7 4
X.2 1362 Berg Thomas X. 31 16
X.3 1341 Cheong Glendon X. 90 34
X.4 1342 Lee Isaac X. 123 43
X.5
X.6
X.7
X.8
X.9

X.10
X.11
X.12
X.13
X.14
X.15
X.16
X.17
X.18
X.19
X.20
X.21
X.22
X.23
X.24
X.25
X.26
X.27
X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40
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.
11 ST JOSEPH'S J. 296 Points 178 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

J.1 886 Madden Joseph J. 25 13
J.2 885 Fernandez Connor J. 34 17
J.3 896 Zhao Dean J. 96 59
J.4
J.5
J.6
J.7
J.8
J.9

J.10
J.11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
J.17
J.18
J.19
J.20
J.21
J.22
J.23
J.24
J.25
J.26
J.27
J.28
J.29
J.30
J.31
J.32
J.33
J.34
J.35
J.36
J.37
J.38
J.39
J.40
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.
12 BARKER B. 363 Points 136 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

B.1 1420 Temple Isaac B. 18 9
B.2 1468 Pomeroy Joshua B. 63 25
B.3
B.4
B.5
B.6
B.7
B.8
B.9

B.10
B.11
B.12
B.13
B.14
B.15
B.16
B.17
B.18
B.19
B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40
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.
13 ST ALOS SA. 458 Points 167 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

SA.1 1121 Masson Liam SA. 41 17
SA.2 1130 Naoum Vinnie SA. 135 48
SA.3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9

SA.10
SA.11
SA.12
SA.13
SA.14
SA.15
SA.16
SA.17
SA.18
SA.19
SA.20
SA.21
SA.22
SA.23
SA.24
SA.25
SA.26
SA.27
SA.28
SA.29
SA.30
SA.31
SA.32
SA.33
SA.34
SA.35
SA.36
SA.37
SA.38
SA.39
SA.40
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.
14 ST IGNATIUS IR. 495 Points 311 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

IR.1 390 Chan Xavier IR. 72 44
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9

IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40
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